
C- Schülerinnen 2001

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL LBEM LEM

1 Sinikka Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 2001 (-) 195 30 45 60 60

2 Lena Gast TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2001 (-) 170 30 45 35 20 40

3 Alina Schön ESV Prenzlau 2003 (2) 165 30 45 30 30 30

4 Lisa Quandt STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) 155 30 45 40 10 30

5 Sophie Molle SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 2001 (-) 135 20 45 25 30 15

6 Angelina Przygoda Ludwigsfelder TTC 2001 (-) 109 30 45 14 20

7 Svenja Noack 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 2001 (-) 93 15 40 18 5 15

8 Chiara Baltus TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2004 (3) 77 10 30 20 10 7

9 Madlen Türk Frauendorfer SV 2002 (1) 68 10 25 16 10 7

10 Anne-Sophie Kahl SV Calau 2001 (-) 60 8 35 12 5

11 Nina Marx Frauendorfer SV 2001 (-) 50 15 20 15

12 Vivien Grund SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 2001 (-) 45 20 13 5 7

13 Luise Richter STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) 42 7 15 5 15

14 Lea Haupt Frauendorfer SV 2002 (1) 41 9 20 5 7

15 Franziska Maier TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2001 (-) 30 9 11 10

16 Marie Bartholomeus SV Lok Ketzin 2003 (2) 30 30

17 Dorothea Müller SG Grün-Weiß Niemegk 2001 (-) 20 20

18 Lisa Wolschina Frauendorfer SV 2003 (2) 18 6 5 7

19 Anna Stuckert TSV Stahnsdorf 2002 (1) 17 10 7

20 Melina Golz STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) 16 4 5 7

21 Hannah Gebauer SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 2001 (-) 16 7 9

22 Lea-Maxi Hamacher 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 2002 (1) 15 8 7

23 Jessica Wühn SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz 2002 (1) 10 10

24 Laura Jensch SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 2001 (-) 7 7

25 Xenia Grotzke VfB Doberlug-Kichhain ??? ? 5 5

26 Lara Marx Frauendorfer SV 2002 (1) 3 3

27 Emily Neumann STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (-) 2 2

C- Schüler 2001

Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL LBEM LEM

1 Johann Toll ESV Angermünde 2001 (-) 205 30 45 60 30 40

2 Robin Wittke SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 2001 (-) 165 30 45 30 30 30

3 Erik Hoffmann-Toledo TTV Einheit Potsdam 2001 (-) 145 30 45 35 5 30

4 Lukas Schöne Frauendorfer SV 2001 (-) 140 20 45 40 20 15

5 Tim-Laurin Fechner SG Geltow 2001 (-) 135 30 45 60

6 Pascal Simon SV Phönix Bad Freienwalde 2001 (-) 127 30 45 25 20 7

7 Tim Koal Frauendorfer SV 2002 (1) 92 15 40 20 10 7

8 Kevin Pust-Schmidt TSV Treuenbrietzen 2002 (1) 86 20 15 16 20 15

9 Erik Rothe Frauendorfer SV 2001 (-) 70 10 35 18 7

10 Johann Krüger 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 2001 (-) 68 20 30 11 7

11 Bastian Puskas TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2004 (3) 64 30 9 10 15

12 Nils von der Ahe SV Motor 1951 Falkensee 2001 (-) 52 15 25 12

13 Fabian Uecker BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 2002 (1) 40 10 20 10

14 Tom Bewer SG Einheit Luckenwalde 2001 (-) 37 30 7

15 Joey Voss ESV Prenzlau 2003 (1) 33 15 13 5

16 Moritz Schulz SV 05 Rehbrücke 2001 (-) 27 10 10 7

17 Jannis Flehmer SV Roskow 2001 (-) 25 10 15

18 Florian Pätz Hohen Neuendorfer SV 2001 (-) 21 9 7 5

19 Tom Heine TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2003 (2) 18 7 11

20 Nick Betker Frauendorfer SV 2001 (-) 13 8 5

21 Timon Jahn TTC Frankfurt 2001 (-) 12 5 7

22 Max Lindow Frauendorfer SV 2002 (2) 12 7 5

23 Andre Uhlig Frauendorfer SV 2001 (-) 10 10

24 Felix Goschiniak TTC Sängerstadt Finsterwalde 2001 (-) 9 9

25 Fenris Heidemann TTV Einheit Potsdam 2001 (-) 9 9

26 Van Nguyen TTV Einheit Potsdam 2001 (-) 8 8

27 Ben Schirrmeister SV Phönix Bad Freienwalde 2001 (-) 8 8

28 Janis Wiesenack TSV Treuenbrietzen 2001 (-) 7 7

29 Davia Watschke Pritzwalker SV 2001 (-) 7 7

30 Emil Nowka SV 1977 Mahlow 2001 (-) 6 6



C- Schüler 2001

Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL LBEM LEM

31 Oliver Kalk JSV Schwedt 2004 (3) 5 5

32 Marc Proba TTV Einheit Potsdam 2002 (1) 5 5

33 Hannes Spitz TTV Einheit Potsdam 2001 (-) 5 5

33 Luis Ehrt SV 05 Rehbrücke 2001 (-) 5 5

33 Kevin Schiller TSV 1861 Peitz 2001 (-) 5 5

33 Paul Kath SV 1919 Woltersdorf 2001 (-) 5 5

B- Schülerinnen 1999

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

1 Isabell Puskas TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2000 (1) 255 30 45 40 70 30 40

2 Ann-Marie Dahms SV Hellas Nauen 2000 (1) 220 30 45 60 65 20

3 Carolin Gragoll TTV Fürstenberg 1999 (-) 215 30 45 80 60

4 Michelle Balzer Frauendorfer SV 1999 (-) 160 30 45 35 20 30

5 Jasmin Stephan Frauendorfer SV 2000 (1) 145 30 45 25 30 15

6 Vera Stuckart TSV Stahnsdorf 2000 (1) 135 30 40 20 30 15

7 Katharina Mende TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1999 (-) 120 30 45 30 15

8 Marie Brauer TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2000 (1) 119 20 35 14 20 30

9 Laura Schulze STV Germania Neuendorf 1999 (-) 98 30 45 16 7

10 Katja Ott TTF Bötzow 2000 (1) 79 30 25 12 5 7

11 Sinikka Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 2001 (2) 73 15 30 18 10

12 Sophie Charlotte Blümel SG Geltow 2000 (1) 53 30 11 5 7

13 Franceska Felgentreu TSV Treuenbrietzen 2000 (1) 50 20 13 10 7

14 Lena Gast TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2001 (2) 45 15 20 10

15 Lisa Quandt STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (2) 39 20 9 10

16 Antonia Kählitz TSV Stahnsdorf 1999 (-) 37 10 15 5 7

17 Sophie Molle SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 2001 (2) 34 10 7 10 7

18 Julia Kählitz TSV Stahnsdorf 2000 (1) 28 8 5 15

19 Lea Neubauer ESV Prenzlau 1999 (-) 20 10 10

20 Isabell Dittmann SV Calau 1999 (-) 15 15

21 Alina Schön ESV Prenzlau 2003 (4) 12 5 7

22 Antonia Hofmann TTV Elstal 2000 (1) 12 5 7

23 Chiara Baltus TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2004 (5) 12 7 5

24 Emma Schoene TSV Empor Dahme 2000 (1) 11 6 5

25 Pia Fischer TTC Frankfurt 2000 (1) 9 9

26 Nora Bremer Goyatzer SV 1999 (-) 9 9

27 Lea Mehlis KSV 1990 Sperenberg 2000 (1) 9 9

28 Jasmin Püschel 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 2000 (1) 8 8

29 Nina Marx Frauendorfer SV 2001 (2) 8 8

30 Zarah Wechselmann TSV Stahnsdorf 2000 (1) 7 7

31 Jessica Richter TTV Proßmarke 2000 (1) 7 7

32 Laura Blume Ludwigsfelder TTC 1999 (-) 6 6

33 Elisa Voigt ESV Prenzlau 2000 (1) 6 6

34 Tessa-Marie Kahl SV Calau 1999 (-) 5 5

34 Chantal Baltus TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1999 (-) 5 5

34 Lisa Wolschina Frauendorfer SV 2003 (4) 5 5

34 Madlen Türk Frauendorfer SV 2002 (3) 5 5

34 Luise Richter STV Germania Neuendorf 2001 (2) 5 5

34 Selina Russak SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1999 (-) 5 5

40 Franziska Maier TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2001 (2) 4 4

B- Schüler 1999

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

1 Minh Nguyen Frauendorfer SV 1999 (-) 225 30 45 60 30 60

2 Tobias Marggraf ESV Prenzlau 2000 (1) 155 30 45 35 30 15

3 Kai Witza TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (-) 135 30 45 30 30

4 Tim-Laurin Fechner SG Geltow 2001 (2) 133 30 45 25 8 10 15

5 Keanu Härtig TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (-) 128 10 40 18 20 40

6 Martin Friedrich TSG Lübbenau 1999 (-) 120 30 45 30 15

7 Lars Bartsch SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 1999 (-) 107 20 30 40 10 7



B- Schüler 1999

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL NRL LBEM LEM

8 Dustin Gassan Frauendorfer SV 1999 (-) 97 15 35 20 20 7

9 Dennis Hauska Frauendorfer SV 1999 (-) 93 20 20 16 30 7

10 Florian Viel TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (-) 85 85

11 Franz Niendorf TTC Frankfurt 1999 (-) 79 20 25 14 20

12 Chris Müller TSV Treuenbrietzen 1999 (-) 78 9 45 12 5 7

13 Johann Toll ESV Angermünde 2001 (2) 55 15 10 30

14 Alexander Skrock Mahlower SV 2000 (1) 41 8 13 5 15

15 Florian Pust-Schmidt TSV Treuenbrietzen 2000 (1) 36 15 9 5 7

16 Tristan Kretzschmer SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 2000 (1) 25 10 15

17 Phillip Liersch 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1999 (-) 23 6 10 7

18 Eric Jungnickel 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1999 (-) 20 9 11

19 Claas Vanhouten TSV Stahnsdorf 1999 (-) 18 6 5 7

20 Jonas Günter SV Calau 1999 (-) 18 8 10

21 Felix Geisler Goyatzer SV 1999 (-) 17 10 7

22 Tom Quitter TTC Sängerstadt Finsterwalde 1999 (-) 16 9 7

23 Marc Schneider ESV Angermünde 1999 (-) 13 8 5

24 Jonath Legler TSG Lübbenau 2000 (1) 12 7 5

25 Lukas Schöne Frauendorfer SV 2001 (2) 11 6 5

26 Moritz Peter JSV Schwedt 2000 (1) 10 10

27 Lucas Hengmith STV Germania Neuendorf 2000 (1) 9 4 5

28 Florian Blume SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 1999 (-) 7 7

28 Jakob Grassl TTC Gransee 1999 (-) 7 7

30 Sebastian Lusansky Frauendorfer SV 1999 (-) 5 5

30 Lucas Bösang JSV Schwedt 1999 (-) 5 5

30 Johann Krüger 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 2001 (2) 5 5

30 Johannes Epding Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1999 (-) 5 5

30 Patrick Henkel TSV Empor Dahme 2000 (1) 5 5

30 Jakob Braune TSV Treuenbrietzen 2000 (1) 5 5

30 Paul Mann Jahn Bad Freienwalde 1999 (-) 5 5

37 Erik Schüler SV Post Brandenburg 2000 (1) 4 4

37 Cosmo Knietzko SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1999 (-) 4 4

A- Schülerinnen 1997

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

1 Vivien Scholz 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1997 (-) 386 30 45 116 60 90 45

2 Carolin Gragoll ESV Prenzlau 1999 (2) 220 30 45 35 30 30 50

3 Annie Jordan TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1998 (1) 215 30 45 40 25 10 40 25

4 Stefanie Deon TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1997 (-) 175 30 45 60 10 30

5 Isabell Puskas TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2000 (3) 130 30 45 20 20 15

6 Marie-Sophie Zamzow ESV Prenzlau 1997 (-) 120 30 45 30 15

7 Michelle Balzer Frauendorfer SV 1999 (2) 107 30 45 12 20

8 Ann-Marie Dahms SV Hellas Nauen 2000 (3) 105 30 40 25 10

9 Julia Limpächer KSV 1990 Sperenberg 1997 (-) 104 20 25 14 30 15

10 Melinda Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 1997 (-) 98 30 35 16 10 7

11 Larissa Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 1998 (1) 90 15 30 18 20 7

12 Jasmin Stephan Frauendorfer SV 2000 (3) 61 15 9 30 7

13 Jenny Langner VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 1997 (-) 57 30 20 7

14 Katharina Mende TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1999 (2) 41 30 11

15 Sophie Nimptsch SV Blau-Weiß Groß Lindow 1997 (-) 40 20 15 5

16 Vera Stuckart TSV Stahnsdorf 2000 (3) 35 10 13 5 7

17 Marie Brauer TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 2000 (3) 29 9 5 15

18 Isabell Schulze STV Germania Neuendorf 1997 (-) 27 20 7

19 Nadja Junghardt VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 1998 (1) 23 6 10 7

20 Sabrina Ahrens TSV Stahnsdorf 1997 (-) 21 9 5 7

21 Tammy-Lea Heinrich Frauendorfer SV 1998 (1) 17 7 10

22 Jordon Malunat SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1998 (1) 15 15

23 Emely Dornemann TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1998 (1) 15 10 5

24 Lara Schulze Goyatzer SV 1998 (1) 14 9 5

25 Vanessa Ziesack ESV Prenzlau 1997 (-) 12 5 7



A- Schülerinnen 1997

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

26 Franceska Felgentreu TSV Treuenbrietzen 2000 (3) 11 6 5

27 Luisa Haase Goyatzer SV 1998 (1) 10 5 5

28 Sabine Raack SV Calau 1997 (-) 10 10

29 Elisa Tartz SV Calau 1997 (-) 8 8

29 Isabell-Charlin Schröder TTG Brieselang 1998 (1) 8 8

29 Carolin Wulf SV Blau-Weiß Groß Lindow 1998 (1) 8 8

32 Adina Graffunder SV Hellas Nauen 1997 (-) 7 7

32 Katja Ott TTF Bötzow 2000 (3) 7 7

34 Jessica Runge ESV Prenzlau 1997 (-) 6 6

35 Antonia Kählitz TSV Stahnsdorf 1999 (2) 5 5

35 Sinikka Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 2001 (4) 5 5

35 Jenny Batzke ESV Prenzlau 1998 (1) 5 5

35 Vivien Klaudtky ESV Forst 1998 (1) 5 5

35 Michelle Kaiser ESV Forst 1998 (1) 5 5

40 Laureen Gumprich Goyatzer SV 1998 (1) 4 4

A- Schüler 1997

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

1 Marcel Kohlbrenner Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (1) 235 30 45 40 30 40 50

2 Florian Viel TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (2) 229 30 45 60 4 30 60

3 Moritz Voß ESV Prenzlau 1998 (1) 130 20 35 35 10 30

4 Daniel Rentzsch SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 1998 (1) 115 30 45 10 30

5 Sebastian Uhlig Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (1) 110 30 20 25 20 15

6 Leon Bussillat TSV Stahnsdorf 1997 (-) 106 30 45 16 15

7 Vitus Hein SV Motor 1951 Falkensee 1997 (-) 105 30 40 20 15

8 Minh Nguyen Frauendorfer SV 1999 (2) 100 30 15 18 30 7

9 Hendrik Fischer TSV Stahnsdorf 1997 (-) 97 15 45 30 7

10 Martin Kuhle STV Germania Neuendorf 1998 (1) 86 20 25 14 20 7

11 David Dietrich TSV Treuenbrietzen 1997 (-) 57 10 30 12 5

12 Tobias Heinke Frauendorfer SV 1998 (1) 41 15 9 10 7

13 Kai Witza TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (2) 40 20 13 7

14 Julius Kolbinger SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1997 (1) 38 15 11 5 7

15 Philipp Großmann TTV Einheit Potsdam 1997 (-) 35 20 15

16 Felix Lemm STV Germania Neuendorf 1998 (1) 22 10 7 5

17 Cedrick Kawa TTC Empor Herzberg 1997 (-) 19 9 10

18 Heiko Haustein SV Fichte Baruth 1997 (-) 17 10 7

19 Henning Hoffmann Ludwigsfelder TTC 1997 (-) 17 7 10

20 Jonas Guhlke ESV Prenzlau 1998 (1) 15 8 7

21 Paul Strauss Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (1) 15 10 5

22 Chris Mellack SG Automation Cottbus 1997 (-) 12 7 5

23 Paul Krex TTSG Michendorf 1998 (1) 10 5 5

24 Dominic Watschke SV 1911 Pritzwalk 1998 (1) 9 9

24 Manuel Gawolek SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1997 (-) 9 9

26 Chris Müller TSV Treuenbrietzen 1999 (2) 8 8

26 Martin Friedrich TSG Lübbenau 1999 (2) 8 8

29 Nico Schälicke 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1998 (1) 7 7

30 Dennis Hauska Frauendorfer SV 1999 (2) 6 6

30 Felix Hoppe SG Stahl Brandenburg 1997 (-) 6 6

30 Philip Korn Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (1) 6 6

33 Nick Janitschke ESV Prenzlau 1998 (1) 5 5

33 Maximilia Viel TTV Einheit Potsdam 1997 (-) 5 5

33 Keanu Härtig TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (2) 5 5

33 Yves Schieber SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 1998 (1) 5 5

33 Alexander Schmidbauer TSV 1892 Peitz 1997 (-) 5 5

33 David Schultz 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1998 (1) 5 5

33 Tobias Marggraf ESV Prenzlau 2000 (3) 5 5

33 Phillip Liersch 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1999 (2) 5 5

33 Dustin Gassan Frauendorfer SV 1999 (2) 5 5

42 Jonath Legler TSG Lübbenau 2000 (3) 4 4



Mädchen 1994

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

1 Jeany Krüger SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 1996 (2) 206 30 45 40 1 30 60

2 Annie Jordan TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1998 (4) 170 30 45 60 5 30

3 Wencke Dietz SV Hellas Nauen 1994 (-) 155 30 45 20 30 30

4 Stefanie Deon TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1997 (3) 155 30 45 35 30 15
5 Franziska Kassner SV Hellas Nauen 1994 (-) 128 30 30 18 10 40

6 Sandra Wislaug Frauendorfer SV 1995 (1) 116 30 35 16 20 15

7 Carolin Gragoll ESV Prenzlau 1999 (5) 115 20 45 30 20

8 Anna Schatz ESV Prenzlau 1995 (1) 105 15 40 25 10 15

9 Julia Limpächer KSV 1990 Sperenberg 1997 (3) 76 20 15 14 20 7

10 Vivien Scholz 1. KSV Fürstenwalde 1997 (3) 75 30 45

11 Larissa Franke SV Falkensee - Finkenkrug 1998 (4) 67 10 20 12 10 15

12 Josefine Wolter TSV Chemie Premnitz 1994 (-) 41 9 25 7

13 Sabrina Ahrens TSV Stahnsdorf 1997 (3) 36 15 9 5 7

14 Marie-Sophie Zamzow ESV Prenzlau 1997 (3) 33 10 11 5 7

15 Isabell Gragoll ESV Prenzlau 1996 (2) 32 9 13 10

16 Jenny Langner VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 1997 (3) 30 20 10

17 Melinda Franke SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug 1997 (3) 20 8 5 7

18 Michelle Schieber SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 1994 (-) 20 10 10

19 Vanessa Ziesak ESV Prenzlau 1997 (3) 20 8 7 5

20 Emely Dornemann TTC Finow GEWO Eberswalde 1998 (4) 18 6 5 7

21 Luise Andrees TSV Stahnsdorf 1994 (-) 18 6 5 7

22 Isabell Schulze STV Germania Neuendorf 1997 (3) 15 15

23 Stefanie Pohl TTV Wittstock 1995 (1) 12 5 7

24 Michelle Balzer Frauendorfer SV 1999 (5) 9 9

25 Jordon Malunat SG Blau-Weiß Eggersdorf 1998 (4) 7 7

26 Theresa Kitzing  Ludwigsfelder TTC 1996 (2) 7 7

Jungen 1994

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

1 Alexander Grothe SG Stahl Brandenburg 1996 (2) 240 30 40 30 30 60 50

2 Mirco Koschei Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1996 (2) 195 30 45 35 20 40 25

3 Lukas Juckel SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 1995 (1) 162 30 45 40 2 30 15

4 Florian Viel TTV Einheit Potsdam 1999 (5) 160 20 45 60 20 15

5 Benedict Völker Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1996 (2) 131 30 45 16 10 30

6 Leon Neumann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1995 (1) 129 30 45 14 10 30
7 Marcel Kohlbrenner Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (4) 122 30 35 20 30 7

8 Falko Faix TSV Treuenbrietzen 1994 (-) 107 30 45 25 7

9 Moritz Voß ESV Prenzlau 1998 (4) 78 20 25 18 15

10 Robert Janke TTV Einheit Potsdam 1994 (-) 75 30 45

11 Erik Beil TTV Einheit Potsdam 1996 (2) 57 10 30 10 7

12 Sebastian Uhlig Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1998 (4) 48 9 15 12 5 7

13 Tobias Plätke SV Deetz 1995 (1) 42 15 20 7

14 Sebastian Apitz SV Calau 1995 (1) 40 15 5 20

15 Martin Kuhle STV Germania Neuendorf 1998 (4) 39 20 9 10

16 Daniel Rentzsch SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 1998 (4) 35 15 13 7

17 Phillipp Neumann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1995 (1) 30 10 5 15

18 Klaas Hinz VfL Spremberg 1994 (-) 30 30

19 Tobias Heinke Frauendorfer SV 1998 (4) 21 9 7 5

20 Philipp Otto Frauendorfer SV 1994 (-) 21 10 11
20 Helge Bartsch SV Motor Falkensee 1996 (2) 21 4 10 7

22 Philipp Sprenger ESV Prenzlau 1994 (-) 19 7 5 7
23 Tobias Schülke TTG Brieselang 1994 (-) 13 8 5

24 Tobias Enke TTG Brieselang 1994 (-) 11 6 5

25 Felix Lemm STV Germania Neuendorf 1998 (4) 10 10

25 Leon Bussilat TSV Stahnsdorf 1997 (3) 10 5 5

27 Danusch Fischer TSV Stahnsdorf 1995 (1) 9 9

28 Jochen Moosmann JSV Schwedt 1996 (2) 8 8

28 Tommy Lax Cottbuser TT- Team 1995 (1) 8 8

30 Yves Schieber SpVgg. Blau-Weiß Vetschau 1998 (4) 7 7

30 Vitus Hein SV Motor 1951 Falkensee 1997 (3) 7 7



Jungen 1994

 Endstand Punkte BRL QVRL VRL T 48 T 16 LBEM LEM NEM DEM

32 Clemens Müller Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1996 (2) 6 6

32 Christopher Wache VfL Spremberg 1994 (-) 6 6

34 Max Brodtrück Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1995 (1) 5 5

34 Max Eckert TTC Empor Herzberg 1995 (1) 5 5
34 Jan Neddermeyer Ludwidsfeler TTC 1994 (-) 5 5

34 Stefan Caspa Rolland Frauendorfer SV 1994 (-) 5 5

34 Tobias Krahl ESV Forst 1995 (1) 5 5

34 Minh Nguyen Frauendorfer SV 1999 (5) 5 5

34 Tobias Schmidt SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen 1996 (2) 5 5
41 Martin Frenkel SV Frieden Beyern 1994 (-) 4 4


